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Supplier A/c CodeRef No
ARGOS17/07/2023 439870 A002 212.50 42.50 255.00 4240 212.50 lawnmower100
ARGOS28/07/2023 441588 A002 11.24 2.25 13.49 4195 11.24 Ethernet cable100
ARTY03/07/2023 030723 A004 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 4360 1,000.00 Face painting Funday Fridays110
AMAZON09/07/2023 GB34A0A97AEUI A006 8.32 1.67 9.99 4170 8.32 Laminating pouches100
AMAZON13/07/2023 GB34FQ87NAEUI A006 6.00 1.19 7.19 4170 6.00 Blu tac & wallets100
AMAZON14/07/2023 GB34FTBLNAEUI A006 1.82 0.37 2.19 4170 1.82 Page markers100
AMAZON26/07/2023 GB34QC4MIAEUI A006 30.82 6.17 36.99 4195 30.82 Printer100
AMAZON26/07/2023 GB34QIT8XAEUI A006 18.12 3.63 21.75 4280 18.12 Ink cartridges100
AMAZON30/07/2023 GB34TEBOYAEUI A006 26.73 5.35 32.08 4195 26.73 Storage boxes100
AMAZON02/07/2023 GB343ZQCAEUI A006 27.46 5.49 32.95 4195 27.46 Storage boxes100
AMAZON04/07/2023 GB345HNNWAEUI A006 9.96 2.01 11.97 4240 9.96 Camera signs100
ASDA11/07/2023 110723 A007 11.20 0.00 11.20 4341 11.20 Food stock SSP110

327 -11.20 Food stock SSP
6000 11.20 Food stock SSP110

ASDA17/07/2023 170723 A007 42.12 0.00 42.12 4341 42.12 Food stock SSP110
327 -42.12 Food stock SSP
6000 42.12 Food stock SSP110

ASDA21/07/2023 210723 A007 24.00 0.00 24.00 4341 24.00 Food stock SSP110
327 -24.00 Food stock SSP
6000 24.00 Food stock SSP110

ASDA27/07/2023 270723 A007 288.80 0.00 288.80 4341 288.80 Food stock SSP110
327 -288.80 Food stock SSP
6000 288.80 Food stock SSP110

ANIMAL17/07/2023 JA2585 A010 300.00 0.00 300.00 4360 300.00 Funday Friday activities110
ALDI03/07/2023 030723 A012 88.73 3.85 92.58 4341 88.73 Food stock FP110

336 -88.73 Food stock FP
6000 88.73 Food stock FP110

ALDI03/07/2023 030723A A012 3.75 0.00 3.75 4341 3.75 Food stock SSP110
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327 -3.75 Food stock SSP
6000 3.75 Food stock SSP110

ALDI07/07/2023 070723 A012 202.08 4.43 206.51 4341 202.08 Food stock FP110
336 -202.08 Food stock FP
6000 202.08 Food stock FP110

ALDI09/07/2023 090723 A012 38.64 0.00 38.64 4341 38.64 Food stock SSP110
327 -38.64 Food stock SSP
6000 38.64 Food stock SSP110

ALDI09/07/2023 090723A A012 3.57 0.00 3.57 4435 3.57 Food stock SLS120
ALDI10/07/2023 100723 A012 3.00 0.00 3.00 4341 3.00 Food stock SSP110

327 -3.00 Food stock SSP
6000 3.00 Food stock SSP110

ALDI12/07/2023 120723 A012 113.12 0.00 113.12 4341 113.12 Food stock FP110
336 -113.12 Food stock FP
6000 113.12 Food stock FP110

ALDI12/07/2023 120723A A012 95.03 0.00 95.03 4341 95.03 Food stock FP110
336 -95.03 Food stock FP
6000 95.03 Food stock FP110

ALDI14/07/2023 140723 A012 94.43 0.22 94.65 4341 94.43 Food stock FP110
336 -94.43 Food stock FP
6000 94.43 Food stock FP110

ALDI20/07/2023 200723 A012 95.52 0.00 95.52 4341 95.52 Food stock FP110
336 -95.52 Food stock FP
6000 95.52 Food stock FP110

ALDI20/07/2023 200723A A012 64.32 0.00 64.32 4341 64.32 Food stock FP110
336 -64.32 Food stock FP
6000 64.32 Food stock FP110

ALDI20/07/2023 200723B A012 40.26 1.44 41.70 4341 40.26 Food stock FP110
336 -40.26 Food stock FP
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6000 40.26 Food stock FP110

ALDI21/07/2023 210723 A012 22.25 0.00 22.25 4341 22.25 Food stock SSP110
327 -22.25 Food stock SSP
6000 22.25 Food stock SSP110

ALDI25/07/2023 250723 A012 93.50 0.00 93.50 4341 93.50 Food stock FP110
336 -93.50 Food stock FP
6000 93.50 Food stock FP110

ALDI25/07/2023 260723 A012 93.06 0.00 93.06 4341 93.06 Food stock FP110
336 -93.06 Food stock FP
6000 93.06 Food stock FP110

ALDI28/07/2023 280723 A012 23.70 0.00 23.70 4341 23.70 Food stock FP110
336 -23.70 Food stock FP
6000 23.70 Food stock FP110

ALDI28/07/2023 280723A A012 20.10 0.00 20.10 4341 20.10 Food stock SSP110
327 -20.10 Food stock SSP
6000 20.10 Food stock SSP110

ASPIRE01/07/2023 269816 A013 999.02 199.79 1,198.81 4191 999.02 Microsoft licenses & security100
AKRAM14/07/2023 70195 A041 14.97 3.00 17.97 4170 14.97 Wall planners100
BENG BU YUN28/07/2023 297943170 B030 3.32 0.67 3.99 4170 3.32 Stickers100
CDALC27/07/2023 14-24 C005 20.00 0.00 20.00 4121 20.00 training x 2 members100
CAFE04/07/2023 040723 C012 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 4232 2,000.00 Cafe contingency100
CRIMEWATCH13/07/2023 5615362 C015 179.00 35.80 214.80 4240 179.00 Fire alarm annual inspection100
CANVA15/07/2023 17375828 C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 10.99 Subs July 23100
DISCLOSURE14/07/2023 V12400542 D018 18.00 0.00 18.00 4110 18.00 DBS Kate Minza100
EE26/07/2023 260723 E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 12.50 Mobile top up July 23 V Lloyd100
EE02/07/2023 2123199937 E001 78.38 15.68 94.06 4180 78.38 2 x mobiles July 23100
GRASUCCES13/07/2023 23394 G019 46.60 9.32 55.92 4170 46.60 Desk Calendars100
GUANGZHOUJIN17/07/2023 282029396 G020 20.82 4.17 24.99 4195 20.82 Acrylic sign holder100
HOME08/07/2023 080723 H006 45.60 9.12 54.72 4360 45.60 Funday Friday activities110
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HP01/07/2023 1909 H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 8.32 D Smith Printer July 23100
HP28/07/2023 5467 H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 8.32 D Smith Printer Aug 23100
HOBBY04/07/2023 15135381 H025 25.00 5.00 30.00 4360 25.00 Pebbles110
MAKRO13/07/2023 3596153 M010 341.94 9.03 350.97 4435 341.94 Food stock SLS120
MAKRO20/07/2023 3597028 M010 57.69 6.21 63.90 4435 57.69 Food stock SLS120
NISBETS06/07/2023 2713247 N006 80.98 16.20 97.18 4240 80.98 Blue roll100
NISBETS05/07/2023 27130335 N006 92.97 18.59 111.56 4435 92.97 Sou[ containers120
PRINT02/07/2023 257016824 P020 45.03 9.00 54.03 4280 45.03 Ink cartridges100
PPLPRS20/07/2023 2443957 P021 405.52 81.10 486.62 4240 405.52 Licence 23/24100
ROBERTS07/07/2023 070723 R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 90.00 Chicken SLS120
ROBERTS14/07/2023 140723 R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 90.00 Chicken SLS120
ROBERTS17/07/2023 170723 R009 42.12 0.00 42.12 4341 42.12 Food stock SSP110

327 -42.12 Food stock SSP
6000 42.12 Food stock SSP110

ROBERTS17/07/2023 170723X R009 -42.12 0.00 -42.12 4341 -42.12 Incorrectly entered110
327 42.12 Incorrectly entered
6000 -42.12 Incorrectly entered110

ROBERTS21/07/2023 210723 R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 90.00 Chicken SLS120
ROBERTS28/07/2023 280723 R009 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 90.00 Chicken SLS120
STONEHOUSE01/07/2023 0687 S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 28.00 payroll July 23100
SLCC20/07/2023 BK211497-1 S002 86.80 0.00 86.80 4120 86.80 Conference - D Smith100
SBC01/07/2023 150014081 S015 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4260 2,500.00 Rent 2nd qtr 23100
STRIKES05/07/2023 050723 S095 72.00 0.00 72.00 4240 72.00 Plants100

320 -72.00 Plants
6000 72.00 Plants100

SHENGRONG05/07/2023 261261778 S096 8.32 1.67 9.99 4360 8.32 Banners110
TILLY04/07/2023 180523 T014 660.00 0.00 660.00 4232 660.00 Cafe lease solicitor costs100

326 -660.00 Cafe lease solicitor costs
6000 660.00 Cafe lease solicitor costs100
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XERO01/07/2023 15706829 X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 33.00 Old payroll July 23100

11,377.24 522.96 11,900.20TOTAL INVOICES 11,377.24
1,791.11 0.00CODE OTS 1,791.11VAT ANALYSIS @ 0.00%
2,614.57 522.96CODE S 3,137.53VAT ANALYSIS @ 20.00%
6,971.56 0.00CODE Z 6,971.56VAT ANALYSIS @ 0.00%

11,377.24 522.96 11,900.20TOTALS


